
 

 

We want to know what you think 
 

These questions are about the effects of climate change in Camden.  
 
Climate change means unusual changes in the weather over a long 
period of time  

How were you affected by the recent summer heatwave and the 
summer flooding? 
(tick all that apply) 

 my property was damaged  

I couldn’t travel  

there were power cuts  

It made me anxious  

I wasn’t affected  

I don’t know  

something else 
(please tell us what) 
 
 
 

Did you ask for help from any of these services? 
(tick all that apply)  

 Camden Council  

emergency services  

Thames Water  

somewhere else 
(please tell us where in the box below) 

 

How helpful was the service you contacted? 
 
 
 
 



Is your home a comfortable temperature all year round? 
(tick all that apply) 

 yes  

it gets too cold in winter  

it gets too warm in summer  

Is there anything else you want to tell us about the 
temperature of your home? 
 
 
 

Camden is ready for climate change – it can easily respond and 
recover from extreme weather  
Do you agree with this statement? (only tick 1) 

 yes  

 no  

 don’t know  

 Can you tell us why you chose this answer? 
 
 
 
 

 What things would you like to see put in place at 
your property to help you with extreme weather? 
(this could be things like rainwater storage or flood 
protection) 
 
 
 
 

 What things would you like to see put in place in 
the community to help with extreme weather? 
(this could be things like community action groups) 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

What things would you like Camden and other 
organisations to do to help with extreme weather? 
(this includes the Mayor of London, Government 
and water companies) 
 
 
 
 

Which answer best describes your knowledge of climate change?  
(only tick 1)  

 I know how the climate in London is likely to 
change  

 

I have some idea about how the climate in 
London is likely to change 

 

I don’t know how the climate in London is 
likely to change 

 

If you want to learn more about climate change in London, how would 
you like to get the information?  
(tick all that apply) 

 newsletter  

in person, in a workshop   

in an online session  

email  

community events  

I don’t want to receive any more information   

something else 
(please tell us what) 
 
 

When you think about climate change what 3 words do you think of? 

 1 

2 

3 



Is there anything else you want to tell us? If you would like to tell us 
anything else about climate change in Camden, please use this box  

  
 

 

 

Please let us have your answers by 

              28 February 2023 

 

 

 
If you have any questions about filling in this form, you 

can call us on 

 

020 79 74 21 05 

 

Or email  

 

zara.scott@camden.gov.uk 

 

 
      You can return your completed questionnaire in the   

FREEPOST envelope 

No stamp is needed 

 

 

Thank you for filling in this questionnaire 
 

mailto:zara.scott@camden.gov.uk


 

You do not have to answer the following questions 

 

Do you live in the London Borough of Camden? 
(only tick 1 box)  

 I don’t live in Camden – but I live in London  

I don’t live in London  

Yes, I live in the London Borough of Camden 
(please write your postcode here) 
 
  

 

About you (only tick 1 box) 

 

I am a man 

 

 

I am a woman 

 

 

I am a transgender person 

 

 

I would rather not say 

 

 

                                                                             

How old are you? (only tick 1 box) 

16 - 24 25 - 34 35 - 44 45 - 54 55 - 64 65 - 74 75 - 84 85+ 

        

 



 

What is your religion - if you have one? (only tick 1 box) 

 

 

 

 

 

What is your ethnic group? (only tick 1 box) 

 

white 

 

 

asian 

 

 

black 

 

 

mixed 

 

 

other 

 

 

 

Do you have any children under the age of 16?  

 

                                   yes                               no  

 

 

 

other 



 

Do you have a disability?  

     

                                   yes                                 no 

 

 

Please tick the box       (or boxes) that apply to you 

                       

                                 learning disability 

 

 

                                 physical disability 

 

 

                                 mental health condition 

 

 

                                 sensory needs 

 

 

                                 long term health condition 

 

                             

                                 other disability 

 

 

 

? 



 

If you are happy to be contacted to talk about your answers, please 
leave your details here 

 my name 

 my email address 

 my phone number 

 

                    

 

                         

              

 


